
Gentry Public School District
School Board Positions, Terms, E-Mail Addresses

As of June 19, 2023

Position Number 1 Zone 1 Gary Dunlap 3 Year(s) Term Expires May 2025
Position Number 2 Zone 2 Chad Amos 5 Year(s) Term expires May 2028
Position Number 3 Zone 3 Rebecca Burkhalter 2 Year(s) Term Expires May 2024
Position Number 4 Zone 4* Stacy Nations 5 Year(s) Term Expires May 2027
Position Number 5 Zone 5 Jim Barnes 4 Year(s) Term Expires May 2026
Position Number 6 At-Large 6 Melissa Holland 4 Year(s) Term Expires May 2026
Position Number 7 At-Large 7 David Williamson II 5 Year(s) Term Expires May 2027
Zone 4 will be filled for one year in July 2022. In 2023, the position will open to complete the 5 year term at that time will only have 4 years left.

President for FY 24 _________________
Vice-President for FY 24 _________________
Secretary for FY 24 _________________

Position Number 1 Zone 1 Gary Dunlap gdunlap@gentrypioneers.com
Position Number 2 Zone 2 Chad Amos camos@gentrypioneers.com
Position Number 3 Zone 3 Rebecca Burkhalter bburkhalter@gentrypioneers.com
Position Number 4 Zone 4 Stacy Nations snations@gentrypioneers.com
Position Number 5 Zone 5 Jim Barnes jbarnes@gentrypioneers.com
Position Number 6 At-Large 6 Melissa Holland mholland@gentrypioneers.com
Position Number 7 At-Large 7 David Williamson II dwilliamson@gentrypioneers.com

mailto:gdunlap@gentrypioneers.com
mailto:camos@gentrypioneers.com
mailto:bburkhalter@gentrypioneers.com
mailto:jbarnes@gentrypioneers.com
mailto:mholland@gentrypioneers.com
mailto:dwilliamson@gentrypioneers.com

